.Ipetta 01 Almora 01 

Name of city 

Namltal 

Vannda\an 

Sadabad 

Govardhan 

Cburhat 

, d\ Jlllperoor 

Hebbagudl 

Rudarpur 

No. of electromc 
eAchanges mam 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

(c) Government has planned to establish 
178 (one hundred and seventy eight) more 
electronic telephone exchanges dunng rest 
of the 7th five year plan penod. 

(d) followang Cities are selected to estab-
lish electronic telephone exchanges dunng 
7th five year plan penod. 

Amntsar, Calcutta, NOlda, tiadarpur, 
Vlshakhapatnam, Hyderabad, Gaziabad,